STEEL & ALUMINUM TOOLBOXES
DEXTER-DISTRIBUTION.COM  |  1-877-973-3632
MADE IN THE USA
LATCH
• 14 Gauge Steel
• Stainless Steel T-Handle Latch
• Flush Mount Door with Neoprene Seal
• 1 Door Support Chain
• Gloss Black Powder Coat Finish
UNDERBODY TOOLBOX WITH T-HANDLE LATCH
• A-Frame Mount
• 14 Gauge Steel
• Gas Prop Lid Support
• Stainless Steel Paddle Latch
• Textured Black Powder Coat Finish
STEEL TOOLBOXES
Part # Ref # Height Depth Length
TBG1416-24T 351025 14" 16" 24"
TBG1416-36T 351026 14" 16" 36"
TBG1818-24T 351030 18" 18" 24"
TBG1818-30T 351031 18" 18" 30"
TBG1818-36T 351032 18" 18" 36"
TBG1818-48T 351033 18" 18" 48"
TBG1818-60T 351034 18" 18" 60"
Stainless Steel T Latch
Part # HW05-060
Part # Ref # Height Depth Length
TBT1414-30 350982 14" 14" 30"
TBT1620-36 350986 20" 16" 36"
A-FRAME TOOLBOX
STEEL TOOLBOXES
UNDERBODY TOOLBOX WITH ANCHOR LATCH
• 14 Gauge Steel
• Anchor Latch Compression Handle
• Flush Mount Door with Neoprene Seal
• 2 Door Support Chains
• Gloss Black Powder Coat Finish
• 14 Gauge Steel
• Anchor Latch Compression Handle
• Pan Formed Door with Automotive
Style Bulb Seal
• 2 Quick Release Door Support Chains
• Textured Black Powder Coat Finish
LATCH
LATCH
Part # Ref # Height Depth Length
TBG1416-24A 351040 14" 16" 24"
TBG1416-36A 351041 14" 16" 24"
TBG1513-24A 351042 15" 13" 24"
TBG1513-30A 351043 15" 13" 30"
TBG1513-36A 351044 15" 13" 36"
TBG1818-24A 351045 18" 18" 24"
TBG1818-30A 351046 18" 18" 30"
TBG1818-36A 351047 18" 18" 36"
TBG1818-48A 351048 18" 18" 48"
TBG1818-60A 351049 18" 18" 60"
Part # Ref # Height Depth Length
TBT1416-24AP 351060 14" 16" 24"
TBT1416-36AP 351061 14" 16" 36"
TBT1818-24AP 351062 18" 18" 24"
TBT1818-30AP 351063 18" 18" 30"
TBT1818-36AP 351064 18" 18" 36"
TBT1818-48AP 351065 18" 18" 48"
TBT1818-60AP 351066 18" 18" 60"
Anchor Latch
Part # HW05-150
Stainless Steel T Latch
Part # HW05-060
Anchor Latch
Part # HW05-150
PREMIUM UNDERBODY TOOLBOX
LATCH
ALUMINUM TOOLBOXES
LATCH
Stainless Steel T Latch
Part # HW05-060
Anchor Latch
Part # HW05-150
DEXTER-DISTRIBUTION.COM  |  1-877-973-3632
• A-Frame Mount
• .080 Aluminum
• Stainless Steel Paddle Latch
Part # Ref # Height Depth Length
ALTB1414-30 350970 14" 14" 30"
ALTB1620-36 350975 20" 16" 36"
A-FRAME TOOLBOX
• Pan Formed Door with Automotive
Style Bulb Seal
• 2 Quick Release Door Support Chains
PREMIUM UNDERBODY TOOLBOX
• .100 Aluminum
• Anchor Latch Compression Handle
Part # Ref # Height Depth Length
TBAL1818-24AP 351016 18" 18" 24"
TBAL1818-30AP 351017 18" 18" 30"
TBAL1818-36AP 351018 18" 18" 36"
TBAL1818-48AP 351019 18" 18" 48"
TBAL1818-60AP 351020 18" 18" 60"
Part # Ref # Height Depth Length
TBAL1818-24T 351010 18" 18" 24"
TBAL1818-30T 351011 18" 18" 30"
TBAL1818-36T 351012 18" 18" 36"
TBAL1818-48T 351013 18" 18" 48"
TBAL1818-60T 351014 18" 18" 60"
• .080 Aluminum
• Stainless Steel T-Handle Latch
• Flush Mount Door with Neoprene Seal
• 1 Door Support Chain
UNDERBODY TOOLBOX WITH T-HANDLE LATCH